Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: River Landing Classic

River Landing Classic

River Landing G.C.  Wallace

NC

Tournament Dates; 03/04 - 03/05, 2019

Par: 72
Yardage: 6082 Both

1 Middle Tennessee

T 2 Campbell University
T 2 East Tennessee State
T 2 Memphis, Univ. of

T 2 Rutgers University

T 6 Charlotte

T 6 Marshall University
T 6 Penn State University
T6 UNCW
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10 Georgetown

10 UNCG

12 Georgia State Univ.
12 Seton Hall

14 Boston College

15 Winthrop University
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1 HeeYing Loy

Ashleigh Greenham Rutgers
Jenna Burris Middle TN
Harmanprit Kaur Georgia St
Phu Khine UNCW
Sophie Burks Middle TN
Sydney Colwill Memphis
Anna Svanka Campbell
Catherine Caudill Middle TN
Cecilie Finne-lIpsen Charlotte
Harriet Allsebrook Rutgers
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8 Jackie Rogowicz
Kerri Parks
TaraBettle

Thao My Nguyen
Ylva Forslund
Alexa Popowitz
Chloe Howard
Hanley Long
|sabell Ekstrom
Madison Thomas
Maeve Ross
Michaela Fletcher
Stacey White
Warda Amira Rawof
AlexaRivas
Ashley Fowler
CaraBasso

Emily Hawkins
Jillian Farrell
Lauren Waller
Linrui Chen

Lori Char
Caroline Cahill
Elizabeth Win
Grace Y atawara
Kornbongkoat Sararat
Madeline Sager
Victoria Gallegos
Alice Sundberg
Christina Parsells
Desiree Andersson
Jackie Schmidt
Maria Blasco
Natalia Asensio
Rachagl Mast
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Campbell
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AnnaNordfors
Ashley Fitzgibbons
Carrie-Ann Lee
Chelsea Dantonio
Julie Relnertsen
Madelein Herr
Madison Smith
Megan McLean
MiaKness

Sarah Willis
Shelby Brauckmuller
Siarra Stout
TerezaMelecka
Abby Herrmann
Alexis Kershaw
Carolina Ronchel
Keri Kenkel
Madison Barnett
Madison | saacson
Pendleton Bogache
Baili Park
Ellinoora Moisio
Kailey Collier
Bibilani Liu
Kendall Dobbins
Sarah Funderburg
Alexis Jarrell

Ana Cortes

Ellinor Sudow
Ankita Kedlaya
Catherine Ashworth
Meg Niu
Samantha Staudt
Stormy Randazzo
AnaDawson
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Marshall
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78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
84

+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W073web/W073index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W073web/W073index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W073web/W073index.htm?p=G

Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: River Landing Classic

T 81 Hailey Joy

T 81 Whitney Carter
84 PetraDuran

T 85 AlgandraAyaa

T 85 Kate Evanko
87 Carlota Sanchez
88 AlexisBrindley
89 GiannaTomeo

Round: 1
Average Score: 303.13
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 15

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 77.65
Rounds Below Par: 3
Rounds Even Par: 4
Rounds Above Par: 82
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